
33.90

34.50

34.50

34.20

34.20

33.90

33.60

33.60

30.60

30.50

30.60

30.70

max. WSP 31.15

RS 30.70

RS 30.50

3.00.50
.50

2.5 %

2.5 %

2.5 %

KD 33.60
KS 31.17

DN
 60

0 -
 IS

 60
.0 

‰
 - H

L 7
.80

m 

Drosselbauwerk
QDr= 300 l/s

DN
 60

0 -
 IS

 10
.0 

‰
 - H

L 3
5.0

 m
 

1 : 2

1 : 2

Zaun 

Kolk Zulauf

Kolk Ablauf

Gerinne

Toranlage 

6-streifiger Ausbau der A 42
von w. AS Bottrop-Süd bis w. AK Essen-Nord

Bau-km 26+000 - 30+750
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